

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

MS40 Tony

Not Authorized
Lark
26/7/22
1/5 \$21,000/
7 days.

VEHICLE No: SNA 8875T

1PC	BOOTLID	Badly is D	2056.70	\$3,500.00	
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	short	455.00	\$658.00	
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	twi		\$385.00	
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	ner	142.00	\$150.00	
1PC	BOOTLID 'JAGUAR' EMBLEM	ner	110.00	\$120.00	
1PC	BOOTLID '20 I' EMBLEM	ner	80.00	\$98.00	
1PC	BOOTLID 'XE' EMBLEM	ner	80.00	\$105.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER	Dis	2100	\$2,450.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER	de	620	\$1,150.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	950	\$1,420.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER	one	305	\$455.00	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$205.00	short	180 x 2 = 360	\$410.00	
1SET	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	Torn	266	\$320.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER	Body, D		\$820.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER	R		\$1,250.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	twi		\$385.00	
1PC	REAR Bootlid reflector O/S	BRO		\$320.00	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	11		\$1,820.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	11		\$311.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	11		\$60.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1300.00	O/S BRO	642	\$2,600.00	1PC
1PC	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	W/Bent	500	\$550.00	
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$1,650.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	11		\$558.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER O/S	R		\$3,450.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S	11		\$650.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER UNDER TRIM O/S	Torn	322.00	\$485.00	
1PC	REAR FLOOR TOOL SPONGE O/S	11		\$365.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	2e/Torn	2120.00	\$2,820.00	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	11		\$605.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	266.00	\$545.00	
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	Bent		\$130.00	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	Bent	1012.00	\$1,285.00	
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	one	920	\$945.00	
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	11		\$95.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	one	477.51	\$850.00	
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	W/Bent	1005.00	\$1,020.00	
1PC	BONNET	R		\$2,200.00	X
1PC	BONNET INNER LOCK	11		\$266.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$4800.00	@3949x2 holder one		\$9,600.00	7888

107

1PC	CONDENSER	11		\$1,180.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	11		\$1,450.00	X
				\$49,486.00	

102

S.NETT					
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11		\$50.00	X
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11		\$200.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	11		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11		\$50.00	✓
1SET	RAER BUMPER CLIPS	11		\$50.00	✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	11		\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	11		\$50.00	40

TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11 \$150.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	11 \$280.00	X
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	11 \$120.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST	11 \$120.00	X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00	90
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	\$200.00	100
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$2,800.00	1600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,600.00	1800
TOTAL	\$56,806.00	

P-24727-21

102
2225448

180

3810

2628448

7035

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: